Distributor of Thomas Research Products: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of BSP3-120 - SURGE PROTECTOR 120V DRIVER
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Thomas Research ProductsThomas Research Products
BSP3-120BSP3-120

1 10,000 A
2 6,500 A
10 3,000 A
100 1,500 A
1,000 700 A
Part Number Mains
Voltage
Continuous
Max Voltage Rating Max
Clamping Voltage
8/20 µS @ 10kA
UL1449 UL935/
UL1029
AC DC
BSP3-120 120V 150 200 600 •
BSP3-208-240 240V 275 350 1000 •
BSP3-277 277V 320 420 1500 • •
BSP3-347 347V 420 560 1900 • •
BSP3-480 480V 550 715 2500 • •
Leads:
12”, stripped 0.63”
Leadwire:
AWG#16 stranded